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Performa Invoice from:
Nepton for Engineering and Contracting

Performa Invoice to :
Modern Amari General Contracting

Performa HUHBHEH R R B HERER Date IOZ July 2024
Customer Name :  |Modern Amari General Contracting
Customer Address .
P.O.N ]
Project Name : Project - 380624-Boghdady variation
#it Code Description Qry UT:GP;;CG TOE?GP;;CG
1 ftﬁl;/f:;;jba J14C§8§IS=’F[’)LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver Ju)g5 i 16,880.00 16,880.00
Patch Panel Fiber To Splice Cable 12 Core 9 Ju)i 2475
8 Bl (3L S
VOYGAR 1U, Sliding Fiber patch panel, with front
faceplate 24 port LC duplex
withVOYGAR LC/UPC Singlemode Coupler Duplex,VOYGAR
LC/UPC Single Mode
Pigtail, 9/125, 0.9 mm, 1m AND VOYGAR Fiber Patch Cord
Z Singlemode LC/UPC 1 21,420.00 21,420.00
duplex, 3M
Voygar
PSL1S248
6*FASMF2DX
12*FPGSM201
6%SM22DX03
Total Value 38,300.00
Add 14% VAT
Due Value 38,300.00

Nepton Systems : El-Serage Mall Towers - Java Tower - Gate 3 - Entrance 2 -3rd floor

Nasr City — Cairo 02-22700377 01050123570 info@neptonsystems.com

*Out of our commitment to raise the level of services provided to our customers
Nepton Systems launched for suggestions 02-22700377 01005346861

C) Nepton
Engineering € and Contractlng
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